
MX Prestige Arco

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 1 LATA V. 1:49.579
Migliore

1 2:04.615 + 15.036 10:34:17.132  47,667

2 2:03.579 + 14.000 10:36:20.711  48,066

3 2:16.721 + 27.142 10:38:37.432  43,446

4 1:49.579 --------- 10:40:27.011  54,207

5 2:29.358 + 39.779 10:42:56.369  39,770

6 1:58.043 + 08.464 10:44:54.412  50,321

7 1:50.315 + 00.736 10:46:44.727  53,846

 Po. 2 - # 744 SOULIMANI S. + 04.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.897 + 10.170 10:34:23.763  47,943

2 2:00.912 + 07.185 10:36:24.675  49,127

3 1:55.373 + 01.646 10:38:20.048  51,485

4 1:54.762 + 01.035 10:40:14.810  51,759

5 3:28.818 + 1:35.091 10:43:43.628  28,446

6 1:53.727 --------- 10:45:37.355  52,230

 Po. 3 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 04.199
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.094 + 13.316 10:34:33.245  46,737

2 1:55.726 + 01.948 10:36:28.971  51,328

3 2:25.702 + 31.924 10:38:54.673  40,768

4 1:53.778 --------- 10:40:48.451  52,207

5 2:29.533 + 35.755 10:43:17.984  39,724

6 3:18.014 + 1:24.236 10:46:35.998  29,998

 Po. 4 - # 144 BELLEI F. + 04.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.853 + 12.976 10:34:30.105  46,826

2 2:30.632 + 36.755 10:37:00.737  39,434

3 3:19.821 + 1:25.944 10:40:20.558  29,727

4 1:53.877 --------- 10:42:14.435  52,162

5 2:18.067 + 24.190 10:44:32.502  43,023

6 1:57.240 + 03.363 10:46:29.742  50,665

 Po. 5 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 04.568
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.694 + 14.547 10:34:45.923  46,156

2 2:16.153 + 22.006 10:37:02.076  43,627

3 2:07.977 + 13.830 10:39:10.053  46,415

4 1:54.147 --------- 10:41:04.200  52,038

5 2:31.242 + 37.095 10:43:35.442  39,275

6 1:55.566 + 01.419 10:45:31.008  51,399

 Po. 6 - # 97 MANCINI S. + 04.578
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.623 + 13.466 10:35:18.144  46,543

2 1:54.411 + 00.254 10:37:12.555  51,918

3 2:03.632 + 09.475 10:39:16.187  48,046

4 3:47.873 + 1:53.716 10:43:04.060  26,067

5 1:54.157 --------- 10:44:58.217  52,034

6 2:23.772 + 29.615 10:47:21.989  41,315

 Po. 7 - # 13 FACCA A. + 05.643
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.324 + 14.102 10:34:43.361  45,931

2 2:21.744 + 26.522 10:37:05.105  41,907

3 1:55.376 + 00.154 10:39:00.481  51,484

4 2:23.575 + 28.353 10:41:24.056  41,372

5 1:55.222 --------- 10:43:19.278  51,553

6 2:57.439 + 1:02.217 10:46:16.717  33,476

 Po. 8 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 06.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.879 + 07.734 10:35:46.567  47,950

2 1:56.145 --------- 10:37:42.712  51,143

3 3:58.772 + 2:02.627 10:41:41.484  24,877

4 1:56.716 + 00.571 10:43:38.200  50,893

5 2:20.812 + 24.667 10:45:59.012  42,184

 Po. 9 - # 142 BASTIANON D. + 07.823
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.544 + 08.142 10:35:13.956  47,314

2 3:42.438 + 1:45.036 10:38:56.394  26,704

3 1:57.402 --------- 10:40:53.796  50,595

4 2:12.935 + 15.533 10:43:06.731  44,683

5 1:59.373 + 01.971 10:45:06.104  49,760

 Po. 10 - # 70 RISPOLI B. + 07.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.091 + 10.651 10:34:38.371  46,373

2 2:08.114 + 10.674 10:36:46.485  46,365

3 1:58.157 + 00.717 10:38:44.642  50,272

4 4:14.300 + 2:16.860 10:42:58.942  23,358

5 1:57.440 --------- 10:44:56.382  50,579

6 2:04.167 + 06.727 10:47:00.549  47,839

 Po. 11 - # 88 SAVIOLI R. + 08.575
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.754 + 06.600 10:34:39.947  47,614

2 1:59.670 + 01.516 10:36:39.617  49,637

3 2:18.648 + 20.494 10:38:58.265  42,842

4 1:59.021 + 00.867 10:40:57.286  49,907

5 2:24.533 + 26.379 10:43:21.819  41,098

6 1:58.154 --------- 10:45:19.973  50,273

 Po. 12 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 08.928
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.723 + 16.216 10:36:09.794  44,090

2 2:04.100 + 05.593 10:38:13.894  47,865

3 1:59.297 + 00.790 10:40:13.191  49,792

4 2:08.664 + 10.157 10:42:21.855  46,167

5 1:58.507 --------- 10:44:20.362  50,124

6 3:21.839 + 1:23.332 10:47:42.201  29,429

 Po. 13 - # 211 PINI R. + 09.576
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.747 + 14.592 10:36:15.557  44,412

2 2:10.334 + 11.179 10:38:25.891  45,575

3 2:03.249 + 04.094 10:40:29.140  48,195

4 1:59.155 --------- 10:42:28.295  49,851

5 3:20.407 + 1:21.252 10:45:48.702  29,640

 Po. 14 - # 920 MORO L. + 09.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.009 + 08.549 10:34:47.069  46,403

2 2:11.035 + 11.575 10:36:58.104  45,331

3 2:02.149 + 02.689 10:39:00.253  48,629

4 2:00.031 + 00.571 10:41:00.284  49,487

5 2:23.338 + 23.878 10:43:23.622  41,441

6 1:59.460 --------- 10:45:23.082  49,724

 Po. 15 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 10.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.587 + 11.924 10:37:23.584  45,141

2 2:06.382 + 06.719 10:39:29.966  47,000

3 4:14.781 + 2:15.118 10:43:44.747  23,314

4 1:59.663 --------- 10:45:44.410  49,639

 Po. 16 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G. + 10.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.920 + 20.114 10:35:17.788  42,453

2 2:22.857 + 23.051 10:37:40.645  41,580

3 2:03.482 + 03.676 10:39:44.127  48,104

4 1:59.806 --------- 10:41:43.933  49,580

5 2:23.096 + 23.290 10:44:07.029  41,511

6 2:03.312 + 03.506 10:46:10.341  48,170

Fastest lap: 1:49.579 
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MX Prestige Arco

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 17 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 10.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.364 + 12.408 10:36:27.776  44,876

2 2:12.403 + 12.447 10:38:40.179  44,863

3 1:59.956 --------- 10:40:40.135  49,518

4 2:31.618 + 31.662 10:43:11.753  39,177

5 2:28.062 + 28.106 10:45:39.815  40,118

 Po. 18 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 10.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.555 + 31.413 10:35:03.886  39,194

2 3:01.666 + 1:01.524 10:38:05.552  32,697

3 2:01.509 + 01.367 10:40:07.061  48,885

4 2:00.208 + 00.066 10:42:07.269  49,414

5 2:00.142 --------- 10:44:07.411  49,441

6 2:16.379 + 16.237 10:46:23.790  43,555

 Po. 19 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 10.650
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.025 + 17.796 10:36:55.560  43,036

2 2:03.942 + 03.713 10:38:59.502  47,926

3 3:41.274 + 1:41.045 10:42:40.776  26,845

4 2:00.229 --------- 10:44:41.005  49,406

5 2:21.758 + 21.529 10:47:02.763  41,902

 Po. 20 - # 11 BOSI G. + 10.716
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.717 + 40.422 10:35:22.653  36,959

2 2:06.502 + 06.207 10:37:29.155  46,956

3 2:04.156 + 03.861 10:39:33.311  47,843

4 2:00.295 --------- 10:41:33.606  49,379

5 2:14.570 + 14.275 10:43:48.176  44,141

6 2:03.656 + 03.361 10:45:51.832  48,036

 Po. 21 - # 880 RUSSI M. + 13.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.841 + 12.382 10:36:07.497  43,728

2 2:09.805 + 06.346 10:38:17.302  45,761

3 3:12.759 + 1:09.300 10:41:30.061  30,816

4 2:35.132 + 31.673 10:44:05.193  38,290

5 2:03.459 --------- 10:46:08.652  48,113

 Po. 22 - # 7 ARICO E. + 15.049
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.750 + 07.122 10:35:16.710  45,085

2 2:10.351 + 05.723 10:37:27.061  45,569

3 2:41.966 + 37.338 10:40:09.027  36,674

4 2:04.628 --------- 10:42:13.655  47,662

5 3:20.652 + 1:16.024 10:45:34.307  29,603

 Po. 23 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 20.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.753 + 03.145 10:34:57.528  44,745

2 2:09.608 --------- 10:37:07.136  45,831

3 2:13.166 + 03.558 10:39:20.302  44,606

4 7:12.172 + 5:02.564 10:46:32.474  13,745

 Po. 24 - # 567 POLATO B. + 20.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.294 --------- 10:34:50.497  45,589

2 11:56.831 + 9:46.537 10:46:47.328  8,286

 Po. 25 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 20.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.668 + 32.317 10:36:02.719  36,516

2 2:19.035 + 08.684 10:38:21.754  42,723

3 2:10.351 --------- 10:40:32.105  45,569

4 3:17.117 + 1:06.766 10:43:49.222  30,134

 Po. 26 - # 523 D  ETTORRE M. + 23.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.964 --------- 10:35:39.654  44,674

2 2:19.130 + 06.166 10:37:58.784  42,694

3 2:13.733 + 00.769 10:40:12.517  44,417

4 2:34.320 + 21.356 10:42:46.837  38,491

5 2:13.598 + 00.634 10:45:00.435  44,462

6 2:37.215 + 24.251 10:47:37.650  37,783

 Po. 27 - # 66 DAVOLI A. + 25.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.942 + 02.730 10:35:20.298  43,062

2 2:15.212 --------- 10:37:35.510  43,931

3 2:15.356 + 00.144 10:39:50.866  43,884

4 2:40.634 + 25.422 10:42:31.500  36,978

Fastest lap: 1:49.579 

2/2Arco, sabato 12 ottobre 2024© MGMTiming


